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word form frequence
essere 1001705
potere 283651 1D
fare 258628 D
avere 209925
dovere 141344 i
dire 104811 i
volere 85329 i
trovare 80705 =
andare 77712
dare 74148 &
stare 64034 &
vedere 61745 |
sapere 56884 .
mettere 50145 &
utilizzare 47147 l
portare 45399 |
presentare 44320 l
tenere 39355 |
prendere 38939 |
parlare 37940 |
scrivere 37829
realizzare 37615 l
offrire 37314 l
pensare 36329 |
rendere 35579 |



leggere
arrivare
seqguire
cercare
lasciare
permettere
trattare
diventare
conoscere
creare
vivere
continuare
svolgere
venire
dedicare
passare
riuscire
chiedere
usare
sentire
nascere
aprire
sembrare
ricordare
consentire
ottenere
pubblicare
fornire
effettuare
richiedere
proporre
rappresentare
chiamare
partire
scegliere
iniziare
raggiungere
considerare
organizzare
inserire
riguardare
costituire
credere
ricevere
partecipare
comprendere
entrare

35186
35169 |
33085 |
32659 |
32087 |
32034 |
31979 |
31786 |
3139 |
30933 |
30932
30727 |
30652
30637 |
29846 |
29528 |
29458 |
29372
28339 |
28221 |
28133
27382
27364
26939 |
26882
26564 |
26053 |
25597 |
25533
25331 |
25097 |
25086 |
24590 |
24227 |
24014
23975 |
23945 |
23808 |
23763
22436 |
22061 |
21906 |
21776
21410
21298 |
21174
21151 |



contenere
porre
aggiungere
lavorare
capire
garantire
tornare
rimanere
esistere
servire
produrre
decidere
scoprire
inviare
indicare
avvenire
guardare
definire
restare
costruire
rispondere
comporre
cambiare
perdere
aiutare
ritenere
intendere
uscire
prevedere
rivolgere
provare
risultare
riconoscere
sostenere
raccogliere
promuovere
disporre
riportare
occupare
amare
sviluppare
raccontare
esprimere
bastare
cominciare
gestire
mostrare

20854 |
20361 |
20329 |
20295 |
20160 |
19960 |
19689 |
19370 |
19314
19267 |
18988 |
18835 |
18538 |
18328 |
18100 |
17781
17624 |
17280 |
17217
16996 |
16995 |
16994 |
16725
16504 |
16283 |
16203 |
16179
16143 |
16044 |
15936 |
15796 |
15586 |
15439
15378 |
15356 |
15266 |
15053 |
14778
14325
14178
14143
14089 |
14084 |
13925 |
13850 |
13804 |
13778



finire
spiegare
ridurre
applicare
mantenere
evitare
registrare
stabilire
assumere
dimostrare
affrontare
coinvolgere
morire
chiudere
acquistare
cliccare
preparare
mancare
iscrivere

accompagnare

incontrare
condurre
operare
superare
eseguire
piacere
giungere
bisognare
comunicare
apparire
aspettare
pagare
formare
interessare
proseguire
provenire
giocare
dotare
migliorare
destinare
condividere
aumentare
ospitare
verificare
significare
derivare
accettare

13756 |
13749 |
13700 |
13418
13398 |
13295 |
13162
12956 |
12857 |
12795 |
12627 |
12448 |
12444 |
12423 |
12301 |
12178
12076 |
12063 |
12051 |
12034 |
12023 |
11891 |
11869 |
11854 |
11825 |
11805 |
11701 |
11686 |
11664 |
11654 |
11532 |
11438
11437 |
11276 |
11225 |
11134
11122
11091 |
11062 |
11058 |
11044 |
11020 |
10985 |
10735
10715 |
10703 |
10676 |



concludere
visitare
vincere
crescere
affermare

caratterizzare

impegnare
sperare
individuare
assicurare
osservare
modificare
trasformare
dichiarare
studiare
collegare
invitare
determinare
guidare
contattare
adottare
confermare
basare
fermare
salire
accedere
desiderare
ritrovare
conservare
legare
consigliare
vendere
valere
riferire

10641 |
10636 |
10571 |
10529 |
10514 |
10483 |
10325 |
9910
9893
9881
9861
9834
9799
9785 |
9668
9658
9613
9595
9565
9560
9558
9509
9468
9454
9446
9401
9339
9314,
9264
9142,
9123
9100 |
9058
8991



